
AWAY FROM BUILDING.

NOTE: SLOPE STOOP 1/4" PER FOOT

03300

03300.C

03300.D

03300.H

03300.I

04220

04220.B

04220.C

04220.E

04220.K

04220.M

06100

06100.B

06400

06400.K

07240

07240.A

07240.F

07240.G

07240.H

07411

07411.A

07411.C

07411.D

07411.G

07411.H

07411.L

CAST-IN PLACE CONCRETE

NON-SHRINK GROUT

CONCRETE SLAB

EXISTING CONCRETE SLAB

COMPACTED GRANULAR FILL

UNIT MASONRY

8" CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT

6" CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT

12"X8" CONCRETE MASONRY LINTEL

EXISTING CMU WALL. PATCH ALL HOLES LARGER THEN

1/4" IN SIZE.
8"X8"X12" CMU. GROUT CORE SOLID W/ 2- #5
VERTICAL RE-BAR. EXTEND GROUT AND RE-BAR INTO

EXISTING CMU FOUNDATION WALL TO FOOTING.

(TYPICAL AT CMU BEARING)

ROUGH CARPENTRY

TREATED WOOD BLOCKING

CUSTOM CABINET WORK

WINDOW SILL: PLASTIC LAMINATE ON 3/4" HARDBOARD
WITH 1-1/2" BULLNOSE.

EXTERIOR INSULATION AND FINISH SYSTEM

EIFS: 2" RIGID INSULATION FASTENED TO EXISTING

CMU WALL MECHANICALLY AND WITH ADHESIVE. SEE

ELEVATIONS FOR FINISH, COLOR, TEXTURE AND
IMPACT DENSITY.

3/4" HIGH "V" ACCENT JOINT
3/4" WIDE "V" DRIP EDGE
2"X4"X4" TREATED WOOD BLOCKING (06100.B) AT EACH
AWNING BRACKET. COVER BLOCKING FACE AND EDGES

WITH MESH AND FINISH SYSTEM TO MATCH

SURROUNDING FINISH. PROVIDE 3/8" JOINT AROUND
BLOCKING. SEAL JOINT WITH 07900.A. COORDINATE.

LOCATION WITH AWNING MANUFACTURER.

MANUFACTURED METAL ROOF PANELS

RETROFIT METAL ROOFING SYSTEM

THERMAL SPACER BLOCK

6" (R=19 MIN.) BLANKET INSULATION WITH VAPOR BARRIER
GUTTER PROVIDED BY ROOFING MANUFACTURER. FINISH

TO MATCH ROOF PANELS. 6"X6" MIN. INSIDE DIMENSIONS.

PANEL CLIP

EAVE CLOSURE

PANEL STRAP

GALV. STEEL GUTTER HANGER @ 2'-0" O.C.

JOINT SEALERS

BACKER ROD AND EXTERIOR SEALANT.

LATEX SEALANT

SILICONE SEALANT

EXTERIOR SEALANT

3/8" COMPRESSIBLE JOINT WITH BACKER ROD AND
SEALANT. WHERE VCT (09650) IS USED. ALIGN TILE
JOINT OVER CONCRETE JOINT.

STEEL DOORS AND FRAMES

HOLLOW METAL FRAME WITH MASONRY ANCHOR TIE.

ALUMINUM STOREFRONT

THERMALLY BROKEN ALUMINUM FRAME

NON- THERMALLY BROKEN ALUMINUM FRAME

ALUMINUM SILL SUPPLIED BY STOREFRONT

MANUFACTURER. FINISH TO MATCH STOREFRONT FRAME.

AUTOMATIC SLIDING DOORS

AUTOMATIC SLIDING DOOR UNIT

ALUMINUM WINDOWS

ALUMINUM WINDOW FRAME (THERMALLY BROKEN)
ALUMINUM SILL SUPPLIED BY WINDOW MANUFACTURER.

FINISH TO MATCH WINDOW FRAME.

DOOR HARDWARE

THRESHOLD: SET IN BED OF SEALANT. (07900.C)

GYPSUM BOARD SYSTEMS

25 GA. 3 5/8" METAL STUDS @ 1'-4" O.C.
5/8" TYPE "X" GYPSUM BOARD
5/8" TYPE "X" GYPSUM BOARD ON 7/8" HAT CHANNEL.
3-5/8" METAL STUD WITH (1) LAYER OF 5/8" TYPE
"X" GYPSUM BOARD ON EACH SIDE. PROVIDE SOUND

BATT INSULATION UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

(1) LAYER 5/8" TYPE "X" FOIL BACKED GYPSUM BOARD
FASTENED WITH DRYWALL SCREWS 12" O.C. MAX. TO

2-1/2" METAL SCREW STUDS SPACED 2'-0" O.C. STUDS
SHALL BE SUSPENDED FROM THE EXISTING BAR JOISTS

WITH 16 GA. GALVANIZED TIE WIRES. FIRE TAPE EXCEPT

FINISH TAPE WHERE EXPOSED.

"J" FINISH BEAD

2 1/2" METAL STUD
5/8" EXTERIOR GYPSUM

ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS

2' X 4' SUSPENDED ACOUSTICAL TILE SYSTEM

RESILIENT FLOORING

4" VINYL BASE

AWNINGS

ASTRUP ALUMINUM "FABRI-FRAME": ENGINEERED AND PROVIDED BY

AWNING MANUFACTURER.

ASTRUP "COOLEY BRITE" ERADICABLE BACK-LIT AWNING

FABRIC.

POLYSTYRENE "EGG CRATE" TYPE SOFFIT

AWNING FRAME BRACKET. PROVIDED BY AWNING

MANUFACTURER. ATTACHMENT METHOD MUST BE

APPROVED BY THE ARCHITECT.

PANEL OPERABLE PARTITIONS

OPERABLE PARTITION PANEL

PARTITION TRACK

07411.M

07411.N

07900.C

07900.D

07900.A

07900

07900.E

07900.B

08110

08110.A

08415

08415.B

08415.D

08415.A

08461.A

08461

08520

08520.A

08520.D

08710

08710.A

09260

09260.A

09260.C

09260.F

09260.G

09260.H

09260.L

09260.M

09260.K

09511

09650

10536

10652

10536.A

10652.A

09650.D

09511.A

10536.B

10536.C

10536.D

10652.B

TYPICAL EXISTING

TO NEW SLAB CONNECTION

NOT TO SCALES1.1

24
S1.1

20
NOT TO SCALE

TYP. BEAM BRACE

TYPICAL STOOP

SCALE: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"S1.1

19
S1.1

23
NOT TO SCALE

EXTERIOR COLUMN FOOTING

INTERIOR COLUMN FOOTING

NOT TO SCALES1.1

22
A1.1

18

SCALE: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"

TYP. VESTIBULE WALL

NEW COLUMN

SCALE: 1" = 1'-0"A1.1

17
A1.1

21
SCALE: 1" = 1'-0"

OPERABLE PARTITION HEADER
STOREFRONT JAMB AT

TYP. EXT. DOOR HEADER

SCALE: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"A1.1

14

A1.1

13
SCALE: 1" = 1'-0"

TYP. EXT. DOOR JAMB

WALL SECTION

SCALE: 1" = 1'-0"A1.1

10

A1.1

9
SCALE: 1" = 1'-0"

WALL SECTION

DOOR JAMB

SCALE: 1" = 1'-0"A1.1

6

A1.1

5
SCALE: 1" = 1'-0"

DOOR/WINDOW JAMB TYPICAL WALL SECTION

SCALE: 1" = 1'-0"A1.1

1

TYP. STOREFRONT

A1.1

11
SCALE: 1" = 1'-0"

WALL SECTION

S1.1

8
SCALE: 1" = 1'-0"

WALL SECTION

KEYNOTE:

Q-CAD
PAPER TO CAD800.700.3305 WALL SECTIONS AND DETAILS

GROUT #5 RE-BAR @
2'-0" O.C.

03300.D

VAPOR BARRIER (TYP.)

6"X6" W29XW2.9 WWF

6" MIN. 03300.I

03300.H

2-  6X4X3/8 LLV

C
L

EXISTING BEAM

EXISTING COLUMN

3/8" PLATE

5/16"

3/8" PLATE (TYP.)

2-3/4" ∅ A325
BOLTS (TYP.)

2-  6X4X3/8 LLV

OUTSIDE FACE OF

EXISTING CMU WALL

TS 5X5X3/16

BASE PL 12X12X3/4"
W/ 4-A307 AB'S 1'-0"
LENGTH & 2" LEG.

03300.C

4'-6"X4'-6"X1'-0" /W 5-
#4 RE-BAR EACH WAY

4- #5 DOWELS

16"X16" CONCRETE

PIER W/ 4- #5 VERTICAL
RE-BAR & #4 TIES @
8" O.C.

6"   4X4X3/8
FIELD WELD ANGLE

TO EXISTING JOIST

TOP CORD

6X4X3/8 LLV

  6X4X3/8 LLV
@ 4'-0" O.C. MAX.

AND EACH END

3/4"  THROUGH BOLT
GROUT CMU WALL SOLID

AT BOLT LOCATION.

09260.A

09260.C

2-3/4"  A325

3/8" PLATE WELDED
TO BEAM SECTION

W16X31

PL 3/8X11

06100.B

08415.A

04200.N

CONT.   6X6X3/8

04220.K

07411.A 07411.G

07240.A

07240.H

07240.H

LIGHT FIXTURE PROVIDED AND CONNECTED

BY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR AWNING MANUFACTURER

PROPER ILLUMINATION OF THE AWNING.

SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS.

SHALL MOUNT FIXTURE WITHIN AWNING AS REQUIRED FOR

PL 3/8X4X4

3/4"  THROUGH BOLT W/

07240.G

SLEEVE

10536.C

TS 2X2X1/4 COMPRESSION

10536.D

10536.A

10536.B

EACH AWNING SHALL

HAVE A CUSTOM MULTI-

COLOR SIGN GRAPHIC

04220.C W/ #5 VERTICAL
RE-BAR, GROUT SOLID

07240.A

EXISTING 12" CMU WALL

09260.F

FILL LAST CORE OF

CMU WALL FOR ADDITIONAL

BEARING AREA OF NEW LINTEL

09260.K WITH 07900.B

04420.B W/ #5 VERTICAL
RE-BAR, GRORT END CORE SOLID

08461.A

07900.A

09260.H

07900.C

EXISTING ROOF SYSTEM

EXISTING BOND BEAM

PL 3/8X11XBEAM LENGTH

W16X40

09260.H

PL 3/8X11X8 BEARING
PLATE AT EACH END

07411.N

07411.C

07411.N

07411.G

07411.L

07900.D

04220.K

07240.F

07240.A

07900.A

07240.F

07900.D

07240.A

07240.F

07240.G

07900.A

07240.F

07240.F

08520.D W/ 3/4"
MIN. SLOPE

07240.F

T.O. SLAB
03300.H

09650.D

04220.K

09260.F

07240.A

06400.K

06100.B

07900.C

08520.A

08520.A

07900.B

06100.B

04220.E

09260.F

09511.A

04220.K

04200.E

07900.B

SEE MECHANICAL

DRAWINGS FOR LOUVER

SIZE AND TYPE

ALUMINUM SILL

PROVIDED BY LOUVER

MANUFACTURER MATCH

FINISH OF LOUVER, EXCEPT

FIELD PAINT LIP TO

MATCH ACCENT STRIP

WHERE OVERLAP OCCURS.

07411.A

TERMINATE EIFS 2" MIN. ABOVE THE FINISHED GRADE.

MESH AND FINISH SHALL BE APPLIED TO BOTTOM OF

INSULATION BACK TO CMU WALL. SEAL SYSTEM AT WALL

WITH SEALANT. PAINT EXPOSED CMU WALL TO MATCH

EIFS COLOR ABOVE.

07411.D

CONT. PL 11X1/4 ATTACHED TO CMU
WALL WITH 1/2" DIA. HOOK ANCHORS
@ 4'-0" O.C. GROUT ALL TOP CORES.

08415.A

07900.B

COLUMN AT SOME

LOCATIONS

08415.B

07900.B

09260.A

09260.C

07900.B

08415.A

07900.A

1 1/2" 07240.A

04200.M

07240.A

1 1/2" 07240.A

07900.A

06100.B

BOTTOM CORD OF

EXISTING BAR JOIST

09260.H

PL 9X5X1/4
WELDED AT

ANGLE POINTS.

09511.A

PL 9X3/8 CONT.

10652.B

10652.A

 2 1/2X3X6
BOLTED TO

EXISTING BAR

JOIST AT

EACH BRACE

 3X3X1/4 @ EACH JOIST
EACH SIDE. BOLTED EACH

END WITH 1-3/4" BOLT.
THREADED RODS SPACED AND

SIZED BY PANEL MANUFACTURER

CL. OF COLUMN

08415.A

09269.A

STEEL COLUMN

SEE STRUCTURAL

BATT INSULATION

09260.L

09260.C

07900.B

08415.A

OUTSIDE FACE OF

EXISTING CMU WALL

07900.A

2" 07240.A

09260.L

07240.A

BATT INSULATION

09260.M

1 1/2" 07240.A

07900.A

09260.F

04220.K

GROUT EXPOSED

CORE AT NEW MASONRY

OPENINGS

08110.A

07900.A

08415.A

07900.C

06100.B

06400.K

09260.A

09260.C

09650.D

07900.A

08415.D

FORM SLOPED SILL TO

SUPPORT METAL SILL

FLASHING. SLOPE 1 1/2"
MINIMUM.

07900.D

EXISTING SLAB

GROUT TOP CORE OF

CMU SOLID

EXISTING CMU WALL

07240.A

07240.A

GROUT EXPOSED CORE

AT NEW MASONRY OPENINGS

EXISTING 12" CMU WALL

09260.F

1 1/2" 07240.A

07900.A

08415.A

06100.B

2-09260.A

09260.G

BASE PL 12X12X3/4"
W/ 4- A307 AB'S 1'-0"
LENGTH & 2" LEG.

03300.C

4'-6"X4'-6"X1'-0" /W 5-
#4 RE-BAR EACH WAY

4" DIA. DOUBLE EXTRA

STRONG STEEL PIPE COLUMN

6X6XW2.9XW2.9 WWF

03300.I

2- #5 HORIZONTAL RE-BAR

8"X8" CONC. PIER W/
(4) #5 VERTICAL RE-BAR
AND #4 TIES @ 10" O.C.
AT EACH CORNER

6" MIN.

08710.A

GROUT #5 RE-BAR @ 2'-0"
O.C. MIN 6" INTO EXISTING

SLAB.

07900.E

03300.H

GROUT TOP CORE SOLID

PROVIDE #5 RE-BAR @ 12"

OF 2'-0" INTO SLAB

04220.K

O.C. EXTEND RE-BAR MIN.

09260.A BRACING:

ATTACH TO OPPOSITE

WALL OR SUSPENDED

CEILING SYSTEM.

09511.A

09260.C

09260.A

07900.B

08415.B

07900.B

07240.A

FLASHING

07240.G

07900.A

04200.K

09260.F

04220.E

07900.B

08110.A
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